GREY COW SPLIT LEATHER WELDING GLOVES, FULL LINING, KEVLAR THREAD STITCHING,
35CM

Quick Details

Model Number: 151002

Material: Cow split leather

Size: 100XL)-11(XXL)

Length: 35cm

Packing: 12pairs/polybag, 72pairs/carton
Weight: 22kgs/carton

Carton Size: 36x32x66cm

Quality Grade: AB grade, A grade

Feature




Full lining welding glove,
durable and breathable cow split

Durable full palm
leather back and palm ;

.

 Welted
~ stitching

One piece back Self hemmed cuff

Function

This leather working glove is to be designed according to EN420, EN388 standard. To keep your hand
clean and to reduce general risk of hand injury such as cutting, puncture and abrade. This working gloves
can be widely used in assembly, construction, fabricating, landscaping, maintenance, metal working,
mining and sanitation.

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR WELDING JOBS

o

How to determine your working glove size?




Using right hand, to place a tape measure under palm and measure from knuckle of forefinger to knuckle

of pink finger.

Glove Size Chart

Glove Size
6 (XS)
7 (S)

8 (M)

9 (L)
10 (XL)
11 (XXL)

Hand Size
152mm
178mm
203mm
229mm
254mm
279mm

Hand Length
160mm
171mm
182mm
192mm
204mm
215mm

Min. Glove Length
220mm
230mm
240mm
252mm
260mm
270mm

Production Process

Checking and Packing
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Pack into polybag

Pack into carton

Troning

Loading




FAQ

1. Are you working gloves factory/manufacturer or trade company?

Yes, We are direct working gloves factory manufacturer who owns production lines and experienced
workers.

2.Can you make our design ?

Yes,Your own designs/sketches/pictures are welcoming.

3.How long is the sample lead time?

For existing working gloves samples, it take 2-3days. If you want your own designs, it takes 7-10days,
subject to your design. Anyway, we will response fast to your request.

4. What is your MOQ?

Usually our MOQ is 3600pairs.But we accept lower quantity for your trial order. Please feel free to tell us
your quantity, we will calculate the cost correspondingly, hoping you can place large orders after checking
quality of our working glove and experience our service.

5. Can you accept special packing request?

Yes, we can. We can print logo on the cuff of working gloves by screen printing, We can emboss the logo
on the surface of leather. We can staple hangtag on the gloves. We can make vending package box or
carton. Just tell us your packing request.

6. Payment Terms?

Western Union and T/T, D/P, L/C



We work, we happy!
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