GREY COW SPLIT LEATHER WELDING GLOVES, FULL LINING, KEVLAR THREAD STITCHING, 35CM



Quick Details

Model Number: 151002 Material: Cow split leather Size: 10∏XL)-11(XXL)

Length: 35cm

Packing: 12pairs/polybag, 72pairs/carton

Weight: 22kgs/carton Carton Size: 36x32x66cm

Quality Grade: AB grade, A grade

Feature



Function

This leather working glove is to be designed according to EN420, EN388 standard. To keep your hand clean and to reduce general risk of hand injury such as cutting, puncture and abrade. This working gloves can be widely used in assembly, construction, fabricating, landscaping, maintenance, metal working, mining and sanitation.

SPECIAL DESIGN FOR WELDING JOBS



How to determine your working glove size?



Using right hand, to place a tape measure under palm and measure from knuckle of forefinger to knuckle of pink finger.

Glove Size Chart

Glove Size		Hand Size	Hand Length	Min. Glove Length
6	(XS)	152mm	160mm	220mm
7	(S)	178mm	171mm	230mm
8	(M)	203mm	182mm	240mm
9	(L)	229mm	192mm	252mm
10	(XL)	254mm	204mm	260mm
11	(XXL)	279mm	215mm	270mm

Production Process



FAQ

1. Are you working gloves factory/manufacturer or trade company?

Yes, We are direct working gloves factory manufacturer who owns production lines and experienced workers.

2.Can you make our design?

Yes, Your own designs/sketches/pictures are welcoming.

3. How long is the sample lead time?

For existing working gloves samples, it take 2-3days. If you want your own designs, it takes 7-10days, subject to your design. Anyway, we will response fast to your request.

4. What is your MOQ?

Usually our MOQ is 3600pairs.But we accept lower quantity for your trial order. Please feel free to tell us your quantity, we will calculate the cost correspondingly, hoping you can place large orders after checking quality of our working glove and experience our service.

5. Can you accept special packing request?

Yes, we can. We can print logo on the cuff of working gloves by screen printing, We can emboss the logo on the surface of leather. We can staple hangtag on the gloves. We can make vending package box or carton. Just tell us your packing request.

6. Payment Terms?

Western Union and T/T, D/P, L/C

We work, we happy!









